JUPF-12-PB16 12:

21  FROM:SCHMITTCONSTCO

712 664 3198

T0:15152257848

P.273

VEENSTRA & KIMM, INC.

3000 Westown Parkway @ West Des Moinas, lowa 50266-1:0K)
S15-225-8000 © 5)5-225-7H4U(EAX) © LBO(24 1-8000

ESTIMATE QOF CONSTRUCTION COMPLETED
PARTIAL PAYMENT NO. 1
PROJECT TITLE: 80TH STREET FOOTING DRAIN COLLECTOR- CITY OF WINDSOR HEIGHTS, JOWA
Contractor: _Schimitt Construction Co. Date: 7/12/2016
Qriginal Conteact Amount: $66,831.00
Pay Porind: March 21, 2016 fo july 12, 2016
BID ITEMS .
DUANTITY , VALLUE
ESTIMATED | AUTIHORIZED | COMPLETED COMPLETED
ITEM NO. DESCRIFTION UNIT | {ORIG. CONT,) | NCI. ¢.0.'8) | TO DATE UNIT PRICE TO DATE
1.1 |mubilization 15 1.000 1.000 1.000]  $1,000.00 $1,000,00
1.2 {Teaffic Conirol 15 1.000 1.000 1.0004  41.500.00 $1,500.00
1.3 |Clearlig and Crubbing LS 1.000 1,000 1,000]  $1,000.00 $1,000.00
1.4 IFooting Drain Collector L 1,007.00C 1,007,000 1,Q07.a040 $20.00 $38,266.00
1.5 Footing Drain Cleanout LA 1.000 2.000 2008 $750.00 $1.500.00
1.6 [Foating Drain Outlet LA 1.0600 1.000 1.0001 _ $1,000.00 $1,000.00
1.7 |Starm Sewer Service Stub EA 1.800 1.000 1.060 $150.00 $150.00
1.8 {Romoval of Drivoway sy 187.000 187,000 179,200 $35.00 $6,272.00
i.9  |Driveway, 6" PCC Ay 187.000 187.000 179,200 £60 00 £10,752 00
1.10._15udding 30 120,000 120.000 0.000 $45,00 $0.00
Total Value Completed « Bid ltems|  $61,440,00
VK 120744 Papga 1 of 2




.

JULw12-2016 12:2% FROM: SCHMITTCOMSTCO

Ti2 664 3198

TO: 15152257848

P.33

SUMMAR\’

g T N R Original Contract Total Completed
Bld Item Subtotal $66,831.00 $61,440.00

T el

APPROVED CHANGE (JRDERS
Change Qrder No, Rescription/MNotes Total Approved Total Completed

1 $0.00 $0.00
2 £0.00 $0.00]|
3 $0.00 $0.00]|
2 $0.00 20.00|
5 $0.00 £0.00]
b $0.00 $0.00|
7 $0.00 $0.00]
8 $0.00 £0.00]]
g $0.00 $0.000
10 $0.00 £0.00]
Total Change Ordars _sn. ﬂ(} £0, OQ]

Total Approvecl

Tma| Complet&d

Revised Contract Price|

$66,831.00
N Ky A -ri

$(ﬂ 440 ODI

Tntal Completed

Total Materials Stored $0,00

Total Completed Plus Materials Stored $61,440,00
Retainage {5%,) $3,072.000

$58,368.00)

Tnzal Earned Less Retainage

13

APPROVED PARTIAL PAYMENTS

Partial Paymeant Nn.

Period

Total Approved

)] h0.00
2 $0,00}
3 $0.00J3
4 $0.00]
5 $0.00
6 50.00
7 $0.00
8 $0.00 ;
9 $0.00 :
10 $0.004: LY
Total Previously Apprcwed $0.60
Amount Due This Reguest $58,368.00]
Note: The amount  838.368.00 s recommended for approval for payment in accordance with the terms of the Contract,
JCONTRACT SUMMARY
ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT $66,831.00
TOTAL CONTRACT AMOUNT PLUS CHANGE ORDERS $66,831.00}
THIS PARTIAL PAYMENT $58,368.00]
TOTAL PARTIAL PAYMENTS INCL THIS PAYMENT $58,368.00]
BALAMCE $8,463.00
Y|PERCENT COMPLETE 91.9%
: . :
Recommended By: Contractor; Approved:
Veanytra & Kimm, Inc/ Schmitt Canstructipn Co. City of Windsor Hpights
Signature {,/y % %//W ~ | Signatur Wﬁymum
Name|  William Woebor Namaol  George Schmit Name
Title]  Project Manager Title] Owner Title
Date| ?““i 2/ g Date| “7~ /- Z ﬂ‘/d Date
VK 12014 Pags 2af2



